
REVISED 2023-2024 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE Board Approved 4/18/23
revised 10/10/23

All meetings will be held in the Elementary Cafeteria unless otherwise noted

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Reorganizational Meeting and Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM Board Retreat 6 PM

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Board Workshop 7 PM

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Special Meeting 2025 CIP Vote 7AM - 9PM; Multipurpose Room

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Board Budget Workshop, 7 PM

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Board Budget Workshop, 7 PM

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Board Budget Workshop, 7 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Public Hearing on the Budget and Regular Business Meeting, 7
PM

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Budget Vote & Board Election 7 AM - 9 PM; Multipurpose Room

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Reorganizational Meeting and Regular Business Meeting, 7 PM




